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Bus 3721 Lisboa (Sete Rios) - Sesimbra (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Sete Rios (Estação) P3 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Sete Rios (Estação) P3

AV Calouste Gulbenk (Acesso AV J Malhoa)

Lisboa (Campolide) AV C Gulbenkian

Lisboa (AV C Gulbenkian) EST Campolide

AV Ceuta (X) R Arco Carvalhão

Lisboa (AV Ceuta) QTA Cabrinha (Parque)

Avenida de Ceuta (Banco Alimentar) P2

Ponte 25 de Abril (Portagens)

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

Flor Mata (En378) Posto Abast

Flor Mata (En378) R M AUG Bord Pinh N34

Flor Mata(En378) Adega Lavr(Paral R Edp)

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

M Grilo (En378 N8) (X) AV 10 JUN (Rot)

EN 378 - Apostiça

EN 378 - Colmeias

Route schedule
Sete Rios (Estação) P3 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

Monday 07:30-23:00

Tuesday 07:30-23:00

Wednesday 07:30-23:00

Thursday 07:30-23:00

Friday 07:30-23:00

Saturday 09:15-23:00

Sunday 09:15-23:00

Route info

Direction: Sete Rios (Estação) P3

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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EN 378 - Ferraria

Carrasqueira (EN 378) Lar

Carrasqueira (EN 378) ROT Z Comercial

Venda Nova (AV Joao Paulo II) Rotunda

Quintinha (AV Joao Paulo Ii)

Cotovia (AV Joao Paulo II) Centro

Santana (AV J Paulo II (X) R J Sena)

Santana (AV Joao Paulo II) ANT Escola

Santana - Jardim

Santana (EN 378 A)

EN 378 - Barquinha

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (Terminal)



Direction
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Sete Rios (Estação) P1

38 stops

Open route schedule

Sesimbra (Terminal)

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

EN 378 - Barquinha

Santana (EN 378 A)

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Santana (AV J Paulo II (X) R J Sena)

Cotovia (AV Joao Paulo II) Centro

Quintinha (AV Joao Paulo Ii)

Venda Nova (EN 378 AV J Paulo II) Rotunda

Carrasqueira (EN 378) ROT Z Comercial

Carrasqueira (EN 378) Z Comercial

EN 378 - Ferraria

EN 378 - Colmeias

EN 378 - Apostiça

M Grilo (En378 N8) (X) AV 10 JUN (Rot)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378)Restaurante Paragem

Fernão Ferro (AV 23 Julho 1833 6)

Fern Ferro (En378) Escadinhas (R Escola)

Fernão Ferro (EN 378) Artesanato

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Caetano Lima

Fernão Ferro En378 (X) R Colmeias

Route schedule
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Sete Rios (Estação) P1

Monday 06:10-19:30

Tuesday 06:10-20:30

Wednesday 06:10-19:30

Thursday 06:10-20:30

Friday 06:10-20:30

Saturday 07:40-20:30

Sunday 07:40-20:30

Route info

Direction: Sesimbra (Terminal)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3721-1478192660-1801927449


Flor Mata(En378) Adega Lavr(Paral R Edp)

Flor Mata (En378) R M AUG Bord Pinh N34

Flor Mata (En378) Posto Abast

Flor Mata (En378-R 23 JUL 1933) QTA Palm

Pragal (Portagem)

Alcântara-Terra (Estação)

AV Ceuta (ESC SUP Saúde/Posto Abast)

AV Ceuta (X) R Arco Carvalhão

Lisboa (AV C Gulbenkian) EST Campolide

Lisboa (Campolide) AV C Gulbenkian(Alto)

AV Calouste Gulbenk (Acesso AV J Malhoa)

Lisboa (AV José Malhoa Iefp)

Sete Rios (Estação) P1

3721 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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